
PAGE: 7C, PUB. DATE: SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2016 C M Y K

+

+
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 13 2016 7CReal EstateNEWSOBSERVER.COM

AF

NORTH continues

newsobserver.com/homes

send professional announcements to laura pittman at renotes@newsobserver.com

AN ADVERTISING FEATURE

For several years, economists have cautioned
that mortgage rates could rise as the U.S. econo-
my continues its economic recovery. But to date,

rates have stayed near historic
lows — in part due to volatil-
ity in China and uncertainty
about the U.S. oil industry.

That’s tempting many
homeowners to refinance
while rates are still favorable.
Most refinancers seek to lower
their monthly payments, while
others want to do a “cash-out
refi” to consolidate bills, buy

a new car or tackle a major home improvement
project.

Would refinancing be a wise move for you?
That depends, says Keith Gumbinger, a vice
president at HSH Associates, which tracks mort-
gage rates throughout the country.

“Before you do a refi, you’ve got to do the
math. How much equity do you have in the
house? What would it cost to do the new loan?
And how long would your new term stretch
out?” Gumbinger says.

Regrettably, there are still a fair number of
would-be refinancers who can’t take advantage
of low mortgage rates because they have little
or no equity in their property. But for potential
refinancers with a positive stake, here are a few
pointers:

SMART continues

Refinance for cash
or a better rate

Universal Uclick

Ellen James
Martin

Looking for an exciting new concept
in urban living? Meet 5401 North, Wake
County’s 400-acre master-planned com-
munity at I-540 and US-401 North. The
residential development and new home
construction at this new lifestyle-centered
community is underway by award-win-
ning Level Homes, based in Baton Rouge.
Craftsman-inspired single-family homes
of 1,363 to 3,463 square feet are in various
stages of construction, with several homes
ready for move-in.

Upon completion, 5401 North will fea-
ture 1,800 homes comprising single-family
detached, single-family attached and lux-
ury apartment homes. Each home comes
with a neo-traditional front porch and/
or a side porch, as well as an alley-entry
garage reminiscent of Charleston and Low
Country charm.

Planned amenities include a commu-
nity pool and clubhouse, an urban farm
where local restaurants and homeowners
can source their own vegetables, a town
square, walking and biking trails, a dog
park and pedestrian-friendly streets. Plans
for service retailers in the community
are in progress to include a grocery store,
a day care, a wellness center, shops and
restaurants.

Known for striving to exceed customer
expectations in all phases of the home
buying life cycle, Level Homes expanded
into both the Triangle and Charleston, SC

5401North—Aplace to live better
Contributed Report by Rebecca R. Newsome, MIRM

See how
we’re different.
different.allentate.com

Spacious rooms, 10-foot ceilings and semi-frameless shower enclosures are
featured in the 5401 North master suite.

Hardwoods and stainless steel GE Profile appliances reflect metropolitan
allure in the kitchen.

SACRIFICE DUE to death, PRIVATE
2169 SF RANCH, 4/5 Bed/ Office,
2 full baths, 2 kitchens, dbl garage, on
10 acres, halfway between Apex
& Sanford off US1 @ Moncure
$269,900. Call 919-922-2094.

116 SERRANO WAY CHAPELHILL

4BR/4BAminutes fromUNC.$595,000.
http://mlewisunc.wix.com/116serranowa
yforsale.FSBO.919-247-0384

3BR/ 2BA brick ranch, heated & a/c Caroli-
na Rm, 2 car gar, woodburning & gas FP,
new kitch appli’s, new heat pump. $160,000
firm, by owner. 252-633-2542 New Bern area

PAMLICO SOUND, MOORES LANDING,
corner lot, water view, water access, 3BR/
1BA w/ detached sunrm, storage, carport.
Reduced $75,000. Call 252-903-0061.

SELLER DIRECT - VACATION BRICK
HOME WITH LAKE VIEW - covered
walk around porch-new appliances,new
plumbing throughout,new roof & septic
tank on half acre land scaped located at
278 Speckle Rd. Henrico N.C. 27842 near
Hwy 46 S. Contact cell 301-732-0932 or
victoriawr@verizon.net Price$199,999 .

5 LOTS FOR SALE AT BEAUTIFUL
LAKE ROYALE 100 CHEYENNE
DRIVE, I HAVE 5 LOTS FOR SALE AT
LAKE ROYALE, LOUISBURG, NORTH
CAROLINA: 219 SEQUOIA DRIVE, 2744
WICHITA WAY, 884 ARROW DRIVE,
2110 OSELA LANE WITH ADJOINING
FIFTH WOODED LOT FOR ADDED
PRIVACY. MAKEMEANOFFER!!. IF
ANYONE IS INTERESTED PLEASE
EMAIL ME OR CALL ME. VICKIE
STOKES, EMAIL:
MVSTOKES@BELLSOUTH.NET,
PHONE# 919-625-1322., $99
mvstokes@bellsouth.net919-625-1322

NICELOTINGOLFCOMMUNITY

Desireable .45 acre corner lot in Belmont
Preserve, Rocky Mount. City utilities
available. Gated community with golf
course and club amenities. Amazing
bargain at $19,900. For details and make
anoffer2528139621.

PRISTINELAKEJAMESGETAWAY

Breathtaking 3.8 acre waterfront estate
with837+/- ftof shoreline.Enjoybeautiful
Blue Ridge Mountain views, lakefront
beach, community park and trail system.
Great location and incredible area
attractions. SACRIFICE $99,900
(originally$250,000)
Call 704-897-8500

CORNER LOT, 3BR, 2BA, no pets, dep +
ref’s required. $900/mo. Call 919-266-3712 or
919-601-6119.

VERY SMALL 2BR/1BA, 201 E. Hatcher
St., Four Oaks, ideal for 1 person, no pets,
$450/mo, + $450 dep., 919-219-3412

$725 APTNCSU, 2BR, 1BT, Balcony, W&D
Connections, Assigned Parking. 919-274-
0482my1casa@hotmail.com

Gorman Place Leasing Office
1810-A Gorman Street, Raleigh, NC 27606
OPEN TODAY From 10-4 Call for more in-
fo. 919-851-6665 www.tarheelcos.com

SUBLET APARTMENT FROM
FEBRUARY UNTIL JULY Private
bedroom and bath in 4 Bedroom Apt at
The U Raleigh Apartment with shared
kitchen and living area with three other
males. Great Location for NCSU male
student!!!

Contact me at 704-562-9130 if you are
interested. $510
ppowers@carolina.rr.com704-562-9130

A BUSLINE LOCATION. Share BA/
kitchen. Downtown. 919-787-8287.

A CABLE-READY ROOM! Utilities includ-
ed. Call 919-422-8043.

APEX, FURN, Util, cable, kitchnette. No
smoke, $400/mo 919-362-8139, leave message

N. RALEIGH- No smoking/ pets. Shared
BA, cleaning svc. $150/wk. 919-760-5735.

ON BUSLINE - CLEAN, furnished, kitchen
privilege. $125/week & up. Call 919-801-7771.

ROOM FOR RENT IN HOME Room for
rent, hwy 64 east,Wendell, furnished bed,
cable, wi fi. Use of washer/dryer, small
backgr. check. 450/month, smoking
allowed. $450 cviprex@aol.com 919-366-
9652

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH N. C.
Oceanfront 3 BR. 3 1/2 Ba. Very nice
with gated entry. 1/10th Ownership,
$124,900.Complete infoat910 620 2570

LAKE GASTON Free Map & Guide South
Shore Realty 800-284-7774
www.SSRLG.com

3BR, 2BA, No pets, dep + ref’s required.
$725/mo. Call 919-266-3318 or 919-601-6119.

FSBO 22.5 AC NASH COUNTY 9062
Whitley RD. Bailey NC 27807, 13 cleared
ac.,road frontage, county water
available, percolates, zoned R40, Call
704.841.3834,$170,000

I PAY QUICK CASH for your land, farm,
or other Real Estate 919-614-8484 anytime.
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Need capable people? Put the N&O Classified Network
to work for you! We will help you find the right person

for any position.

N&O CLASSIFIED NETWORK
classified.newsobserver.com
The Cary News • Chapel Hill News • Clayton News-Star

The Durham News • Eastern Wake News • Garner-Cleveland Record
Midtown News • The News & Observer North Raleigh News

919-829-4600

easy
We offer a one-two punch you can’t get

anywhere else. Reach readers in the paper and online
through careerbuilder.com, America’s #1 recruitment

advertising site.

hard

SELL
IT

FAST!
CALL TODAY
to place your ad

829-4600 or
800-662-6040

SELLING A HANDGUN? Whether you
are an individual or a business, you are
required by law to obtain a valid pistol
permit from the purchaser. Any ques-
tions regarding your responsibility
should be directed to your local Sheriff
Dept. The News & Observer will not
knowingly accept ads from private and/
or commercial entities who do not com-
ply with handgun laws.

REAL ESTATE AUCTION

GAL: 2034, NCFL: 6397,
10% Buyer’s Premium

11am, Saturday, February 20
Sale Site: Double Tree by Hilton,
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